
Leikkialue

leikki- ja oleskelualue

t
y
ö

m

a

a

-
a

i
k
a

i
n

e

n

Melulta suojattu

p

u

r
e

t
t
a

v
a

 

m

u

u

n

t
a

m

o

38 PP

S

V

PP/

pesup.

Käynti ulkoilu-

välinevarastoon

P
E

L
A

S
T

U
S

T
I
E

PELASTUSTIE

AK41

(AUTOKATOS)

(AUTOKATOS)

AK44

AK45

AK47

AK48

Talo B

AUTOKATOS

Bastioninkatu

AK43

(Talo A)

AK49

AK42

(naapuritontin käyttöön)

AP9

AK46

AK50

TALO A

TALO B

RK

LT

JS

RK

vieras

INVA

AP51

vieras

JS

pyykinkuiv.

tomutus

JS   = JÄTESÄILIÖT

RK   =  ROSKAKORI

LT    =  LIPPUTANKO

PP   =  POLKUPYÖRÄPAIKAT

AP   =  KATTAMATON AUTOPAIKKA

AK   =  KATETTU AUTOPAIKKA

Asemapiirrosmerkintöjen selitykset

S

k

a

n

s

s

i
n

k

a

t

u

I
t
ä

k

a

a

r
i

sähköauton

latausp. varaus

vieras

vieras

As Oy Skanssinharju Turku

Bastioninkatu 1 B

20730 Turku

HAROMA & PARTNERS
A  R  K  K  I  T  E  H  T  I  T  O  I  M  I  S  T  O

5.12.2018



B55

B58

B59

B60

B61

B62

B63

B64

B65

B66

B67

B68

B69

B70

B71

B72

B73

B74

B56

B57

IRT.VARASTOT

tontin 8, talo B

käyttöön

TONTTI 8, TALO B   autopaikat 23-37

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16

17

18

19

39 38 37 35 3436 33 32 31 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20

4

3
464544 494847 525150 555453 5756

62616059
58

636465
66

67

686970717273747576777879

4

2

1. KERROKSESTA

JALANKULKUYHTEYS

AUTOHALLIIN/

IRTAIMISTOVARASTOON

HISSI

4

0

4

1

8

1

8

0

8

2

B55

B58

B59

B60

B61

B62

B63

B64

B65

B66

B67

B68

B69

B70

B71

B72

B73

B74

B56

B57

IRT.VARASTOT

tontin 8, talo B

käyttöön

1. KERROKSESTA

JALANKULKUYHTEYS

AUTOHALLIIN JA

IRTAIMISTOVARASTOON

tontti 8

Ulkoiluvälinevarastot

talo B

tontti 8

talo A

pp-huolto

As Oy Skanssinharju Turku

Bastioninkatu 1 B

20730 Turku

HAROMA & PARTNERS
A  R  K  K  I  T  E  H  T  I  T  O  I  M  I  S  T  O

5.12.2018

Tontin 8 talo B:n autopaikat ja varastotilat tontilla 5

1. kerros Kellarikerros

Yläkellari



hissi

s

pesu

puku

kuivaus

siiv.

invawc

kerhoh.

et

i
n

f
o

t
a

u
l
u

pesupaikka

Polkupyörän

spth

LJH/

irtainvarasto

B75

B82

B92

B87

B76B77B78

B81B80B79

B86B85B84B83

B91

B90

B89

B88

porrashuone

talovar.

As Oy Skanssinharju Turku

Bastioninkatu 1 B

20730 Turku

HAROMA & PARTNERS
A  R  K  K  I  T  E  H  T  I  T  O  I  M  I  S  T  O

5.12.2018

1. kerros


